
TECATE LIGHT
TECATE
INDIO
SOL
CARTA BLANCA 
XX LAGER
XX AMBAR
BOHEMIA CLARA
BOHEMIA OBSCURA
AMSTEL ULTRA
HEINEKEN
HEINEKEN 0.0 

 $45 
 $45 
 $45 
 $45 
 $45 
 $48 
 $48 
 $50 
 $50 
 $60 
 $60 
 $60  

APEROL SPRITZ
NEGRONI
SANGRIA PREPARADA
CLERICOT
MIMOSA
BELLINNI
REBUJITO A LA MODENESE
BULL PIÑA-JAMAICA
MOJITO
PIÑA COLADA
DAIKIRI
COSMOPOLITAN
MARGARITA
BLOODY MARY
VAMPIRO
MARTINI
TOM COLLINS
MAZOCOTONGA
JARRITO MEZCALERO
GIN BLUE SKY
GODWANA
GIN FRUTOS ROJOS
GIN CITRICOS
POMELO TONIC
MAFIA ESCOCESA  

 $135 
 $145 
 $75 
 $95 
 $90 
 $95 
 $115 
 $115 
 $116 
 $116 
 $116 
 $116 
 $116 
 $116 
 $126 
 $126 
 $145
 $135 
 $135 
 $145 
 $165 
 $175 
 $175 
 $175 
 $195    

 

TEQUILA CUERVO TRADICIONAL 
TEQUILA DON JULIO BLANCO 
TEQUILA DON JULIO REPOSADO 
TEQUILA HERRADURA REPOSADO 
TEQUILA MAESTRO TEQUILERO REPOSADO 
RVA GONZÁLEZ REPOSADO 
TEQUILA 7 LEGUAS BLANCO
TEQUILA MAESTRO TEQUILERO AÑEJO 
TEQUILA DON JULIO 70 ANEJO 
TEQUILA MAESTRO TEQUILERO DOBEL 
DIAMANTE 
TEQUILA CUERVO 1800 CRISTALINO 
TEQUILA DON JULIO 1942 
TEQUILA CASA DRAGONES JOVEN 

 $105 
 $125 
 $135 
 $135 
 $135 
 $135 
 $135 
 $145 
 $155 
 $155 

 
$165 
$375 
$490  

 GRAPPA TIGNANELLO 
 GRAPA VILLA SANDI       

 $315 
 $225      

BRANDY TERRY CENTENARIO 
BRANDY TORRES 10 AÑOS  
BRANDY TORRES 15 AÑOS 
BRANDY TORRES 20 AÑOS 
BRANDY DUQUE DE ALBA       

$115 
$115 
$138 
$205 
$215 

 MARTELL VSOP 
 COGNAC HENNESSY VSOP 
 COGNAC HENNESSY XO  
 MARTELL XO    

 $215 
 $245 
 $590 
 $610  

  

MEZCAL 400 CONEJOS 
MEZCAL AMORES ESPADÍN JOVEN 
MEZCAL 400 CONEJOS REPOSADO
MEZCAL AMORES ESPADÍN REPOSADO
MEZCAL MONTELOBOS ESPADÍN JOVEN
MEZCAL MIEL DE TIERRA 
MEZCAL 33  

 $135 
 $145 
 $145 
 $155 
 $155 
 $157 
 $421   

 RON BACARDI BLANCO  
 RON FLOR DE CAÑA 7 AÑOS 
 HAVANA 7  
 RON MATUSALEM GRAN RESERVA  
 FLOR DE CAÑA 18 AÑOS 
 PIXAN RUM 
 RON ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23 AÑOS  
 RON ZACAPA CENTENARIO XO     

 $95 
 $115 
 $125 
 $125 
 $195 
 $195 
 $215 
 $435     

LICOR CAMPARI 
LICOR AMARETTO DISARONNO 
ANIS SAMBUCA VACCARI 
AMARO AVERNA
ANIS SAMBUCA VACCARI NERO
APEROL
LICOR STREGA 
CHINCHON DULCE 
CHINCHON SECO 
VERMOUTH CINZANO ROSSO 
XTABENTUN D ARISTI
LICOR DE CHILE ANCHO LOS REYES 
LICOR FRANGELICO 
LICOR JAGERMEISTER 
LICOR 43 
LICOR BAILEYS ORIGINAL 
LICOR MIDORI
LICOR WHY & MEL
BENEVA CREMA DE MEZCAL
CHARTREUSE AMARILLO
CHARTREUSE VERDE    

$115 
$125 
$130 
$135 
$135 
$145 
$165 
$105 
$105 
$105 
$105 
$116 
$121 
$121 
$125 
$125 
$125 
$125 
$145 
$165 
$165   

  

AGUA NATURAL MODENESE
LIMONADA NATURAL
NARANJADA NATURAL
LIMONADA MINERAL
NARANJADA MINERAL
TÉ HELADO
AGUA DE SABORES
COCA NORMAL 
COCA LIGHT
COCA SIN AZÚCAR
AGUA MINERAL VIDRIO
FANTA LATA
JOYA MANZANA 
SPRITE 
TOPO CHICO SANGRÍA
FRESCA
AGUA MAXIMILIAN FINE WATER 390ML
TOPO CHICO MESA 750ML
AQUA PANNA  500 ML
AGUA PELLEGRINO 500ML
CLAMATO PREPARADO
SILVESTRE
PIÑADA

 $35 
 $40 
 $40 
 $45 
 $45 
 $45 
 $50
 $45 
 $45 
 $45 
 $45 
 $45 
 $45 
 $45 
 $45 
 $45
 $75 
 $85 
 $90 
 $90
 $55 
 $85 
 $85     

JIMENA BLONDE ALE
JIMENA PALE ALE
JIMENA SESSION IPA
JIMENA BROWN ALE
PRINCIPIA LAGER
PRINCIPIA SESSION IPA

 $98 
 $98 
 $98 
 $98 
 $95 
 $95     

 GINEBRA TANQUERAY  
 GINEBRA BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 
 GINEBRA HENDRICKS  
 GINEBRA LONDON ONE   

 $135 
 $165 
 $165 
 $185    

 VODKA ABSOLUT 
 STOLICHNAYA  
 VODKA GREY GOOSE      

 $115 
 $115 
 $155      

VASO MICHELADO
VASO CLAMATO

 $15 
 $35     

WHISKY JWALKER ET ROJA 
WHISKY BUCHANANS 12 AÑOS 
WHISKY CHIVAS REGAL 12YO 
WHISKY JWALKER ET NEGRA 
WHISKY GLENFIDDICH SINGLE MALT 12YO 
WHISKY THE GLENLIVET FOUNDERS 
WHISKY MACALLAN SINGLE MALT 12YO 
WHISKY THE BALVENIE SINGLE MALT 12YO 
WHISKY CHIVAS REGAL 18YO 
WHISKY GLENFIDDICH SINGLE MALT 15YO 
WHISKY BUCHANANS 18 AÑOS
WHISKY THE GLENLIVET SINGLE MALT 15YO 
WHISKY GLENFIDDICH SINGLE MALT 18YO 
WHISKY JWALKER ET AZUL

 $121 
 $155 
 $155 
 $155 
 $185 
 $185 
 $235 
 $245 
 $270 
 $275 
 $280 
 $295 
 $375 
 $685  


